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195889 TULFARRIS GOLF SERVICES LIMITED E11 02/07/2025

557649 RGRE DAWBER LIMITED E11 02/07/2025

555331 RGRE GENERAL LIMITED E11 02/07/2025

554327 RGRE KINGRAM LIMITED E11 07/07/2025

554268 RGRE HOLDINGS LIMITED E11 07/07/2025

133514 ROSEBROOK LIMITED E11 07/07/2025

146970 TANAT LIMITED E11 07/07/2025

417303 ASHWALK LIMITED E11 07/07/2025

554297 RGRE J & R LIMITED E11 07/07/2025

554296 RGRE J LIMITED E11 07/07/2025

554836 RGRE CIMAROSA LIMITED E11 04/07/2025

585450 ROSEBROOK INVESTMENTS LIMITED E11 04/07/2025

383896 VASTWIN LIMITED E11 04/07/2025

144606 SHARNBROOK LIMITED E11 04/07/2025

117433 ICKENDEL LIMITED E11 04/07/2025

406988 CASTLE COVE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E11 04/07/2025

132225 LANAREE LIMITED E11 04/07/2025

720516 RGRE HARCOURT TERRACE LIMITED E11 04/07/2025

556977 RGRE SCI NEW LIMITED E11 04/07/2025

556976 RGRE SCI HOLD LIMITED E11 04/07/2025

660756 BLACKGLEN CORPORATE GOVERNANCE SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

E11 04/07/2025

557227 DUSKVALE LIMITED E11 04/07/2025

692538 TREECONOMICS SERIES I  LIMITED E12 03/07/2025

667670 BLACKBEE ALTERNATIVES LIMITED E12 03/07/2025

613431 DRUMCONDRA SERIES 1 SPV LIMITED E12 03/07/2025

594409 GRACE CIVIL CONTRACTS LIMITED E1-SAP 02/07/2025

656539 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXXXVII 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 07/07/2025

117230 GOODBODY HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 03/07/2025

539043 TLS CONTACT (IRELAND) LIMITED E1-SAP 07/07/2025

605656 EMERALD SMITHFIELD GP LIMITED E1-SAP 07/07/2025

557506 EVERLEIGH INVESTMENT PARTNERS LIMITED E1-SAP 07/07/2025

557198 FLEET STREET GP LIMITED E1-SAP 07/07/2025

471850 INGREDIENTS TODAY LIMITED E1-SAP 07/07/2025

682332 GLASS CUBE LIMITED E1-SAP 02/07/2025

627292 START IRELAND LEASING 6 LIMITED E1-SAP 02/07/2025

627294 START IRELAND LEASING 8 LIMITED E1-SAP 02/07/2025

347537 THOMAS MORIARTY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E1-SAP 07/07/2025

377547 FOCUSPLUS LIMITED E1-SAP 02/07/2025

641483 S&Z DRY LINING & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E1-SAP 02/07/2025

528442 A & M SCALLAN LIMITED E1-SAP 02/07/2025



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  9th July 2025                                                                 

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 02-Jul-2025 AND 08-Jul-2025

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

315040 GLOWFORD LIMITED E1-SAP 02/07/2025

660955 TAS MODULAR DATA LIMITED E1-SAP 02/07/2025

659808 VALE SECURITIES FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 03/07/2025

483265 HN COST MANAGEMENT LIMITED E1-SAP 03/07/2025

617257 SAIC LEASING 1 LIMITED E1-SAP 03/07/2025

697663 PANDALE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 03/07/2025

153698 ARAMOT LIMITED E1-SAP 03/07/2025

585315 LORP-BUILD LIMITED E1-SAP 03/07/2025

533403 CPL PROPERTIES LIMITED E1-SAP 03/07/2025

523257 J.R. PORTER (HIGH STREET) LIMITED E1-SAP 03/07/2025

656539 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXXXVII 
LIMITED

E2 07/07/2025

377547 FOCUSPLUS LIMITED E2 02/07/2025

659808 VALE SECURITIES FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 03/07/2025

471850 INGREDIENTS TODAY LIMITED E2 07/07/2025

617257 SAIC LEASING 1 LIMITED E2 03/07/2025

641483 S&Z DRY LINING & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E2 02/07/2025

153698 ARAMOT LIMITED E2 03/07/2025

539043 TLS CONTACT (IRELAND) LIMITED E2 07/07/2025

594409 GRACE CIVIL CONTRACTS LIMITED E2 02/07/2025

528442 A & M SCALLAN LIMITED E2 02/07/2025

605656 EMERALD SMITHFIELD GP LIMITED E2 07/07/2025

557506 EVERLEIGH INVESTMENT PARTNERS LIMITED E2 07/07/2025

557198 FLEET STREET GP LIMITED E2 07/07/2025

117230 GOODBODY HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 03/07/2025

315040 GLOWFORD LIMITED E2 02/07/2025

660955 TAS MODULAR DATA LIMITED E2 02/07/2025

682332 GLASS CUBE LIMITED E2 02/07/2025

697663 PANDALE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 03/07/2025

483265 HN COST MANAGEMENT LIMITED E2 03/07/2025

585315 LORP-BUILD LIMITED E2 03/07/2025

523257 J.R. PORTER (HIGH STREET) LIMITED E2 03/07/2025

533403 CPL PROPERTIES LIMITED E2 03/07/2025

627294 START IRELAND LEASING 8 LIMITED E2 02/07/2025

627292 START IRELAND LEASING 6 LIMITED E2 02/07/2025

688319 NEXT GENERATION E-BIKES IRELAND LIMITED E2 07/07/2025

347537 THOMAS MORIARTY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E2 07/07/2025

624671 CORNOMILL LIMITED E2 07/07/2025

714689 FUDI NOODLEE LIMITED E2 07/07/2025

547036 RAGE RESTAURANT LIMITED E2 03/07/2025

623810 AMJ WELLNESS LIMITED E2 07/07/2025
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31341 WELLMAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E24 03/07/2025

658695 THALIA INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 02/07/2025

585196 PROMONTORIA (RAM 2) LIMITED E2A 04/07/2025

561876 PROMONTORIA (RAM) LIMITED E2A 04/07/2025

588201 PROMONTORIA (PLUTO) LIMITED E2A 04/07/2025

616530 PROMONTORIA (PINE) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 04/07/2025

554366 PROMONTORIA (CARLISLE) LIMITED E2A 04/07/2025

575276 LIAM O'SHEA ELECTRICIAL LIMITED E2A 04/07/2025

632498 MAF AVIATION 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 04/07/2025

616080 GAT MI VOL 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 04/07/2025

616889 MAVLS HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 04/07/2025

686058 CREMELLO HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 04/07/2025

671034 PERLINO INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 04/07/2025

483130 LYNOTT TELECONSULT LIMITED E2A 04/07/2025

643678 INDIGO HOLDCO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 03/07/2025

685058 DORIS ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 03/07/2025

640011 CURE ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 03/07/2025

662112 SAGARD HEALTHCARE ROYALTY PARTNERS II 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2A 03/07/2025

491196 PRAESIDIUM MANAGEMENT LIMITED E2A 07/07/2025

463193 4D GLOBAL ENERGY INVESTMENTS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E2A 07/07/2025

110195 CYLON CONTROLS LIMITED E2A 07/07/2025

707677 ALVIERE FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGIES EU LIMITED E2A 07/07/2025

416888 ABN AMRO PROPERTY HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 07/07/2025

466405 FACEBOOK IRELAND HOLDINGS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E2C 03/07/2025

658695 THALIA INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2C 02/07/2025

170283 CASH PROCESSING SOLUTIONS LIMITED E3 03/07/2025

660184 REEF FASHIONS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED E3 03/07/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 02/07/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 02/07/2025

593685 SLIDE STORAGE LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

469300 NATURAL RETREATS IRELAND LIMITED E3 03/07/2025

312394 THE ZIPYARD FRANCHISING IRELAND LIMITED E3 02/07/2025

554696 KEAMC BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED E3 02/07/2025

617674 O&M HALYARD INTERNATIONAL UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 02/07/2025

456508 MAHERUS LIMITED E3 03/07/2025

456508 MAHERUS LIMITED E3 03/07/2025



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  9th July 2025                                                                 

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 02-Jul-2025 AND 08-Jul-2025

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

457071 HAMILDAK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 03/07/2025

553026 FORSTER FOX LIMITED E3 03/07/2025

573931 BEEGAN BUILD LIMITED E3 02/07/2025

571686 ISLE CORPORATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 03/07/2025

545262 MAINSTREAM RENEWABLE POWER AFRICA HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

E3 03/07/2025

707765 NRGI FORECASTING TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E3 03/07/2025

289205 DELTONA LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

254308 CAVAN SYSTEMS LIMITED E3 07/07/2025

529456 SERANGWOOD LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

310717 HEALY DESIGN & ADVERTISING LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

229751 DAVID WALSH (KILLEIGH) LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

441228 PEARLMUSHROOMS LIMITED E3 02/07/2025

489541 HAIRSPRAY WHOLESALERS LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

423084 BEAUTY HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

114878 J. & A. GAFFNEY LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

358794 CC & EMO LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

670286 ISLAND TRADING TH LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

348991 FORTROAN PHARMACY LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

139036 CASANGE LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

144840 R. MURPHY M.P.S.I. LIMITED E3 02/07/2025

534856 CARDIFFSBRIDGE LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

399069 O'REILLY RECRUITMENT LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

504633 CRONINS TAXATION AND CORPORATE CONSULTING 
LIMITED

E3 04/07/2025

170283 CASH PROCESSING SOLUTIONS LIMITED E3 03/07/2025

550975 AUNGIER ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED E3 03/07/2025

550975 AUNGIER ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED E3 03/07/2025

534220 VOYAGER LEASING IRELAND LIMITED E3 02/07/2025

531687 PANAMERA AVIATION LEASING LIMITED E3 02/07/2025

534219 A330 MSN 1491 LIMITED E3 02/07/2025

406422 BVP PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED E3 03/07/2025

406422 BVP PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED E3 03/07/2025

406422 BVP PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED E3 03/07/2025

445211 LIGHT GAUGE STEEL SYSTEMS LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

445211 LIGHT GAUGE STEEL SYSTEMS LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

445211 LIGHT GAUGE STEEL SYSTEMS LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

445211 LIGHT GAUGE STEEL SYSTEMS LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

445211 LIGHT GAUGE STEEL SYSTEMS LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

445211 LIGHT GAUGE STEEL SYSTEMS LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

445211 LIGHT GAUGE STEEL SYSTEMS LIMITED E3 04/07/2025

426041 S & S RECYCLING LIMITED E3 03/07/2025
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426041 S & S RECYCLING LIMITED E3 03/07/2025

426041 S & S RECYCLING LIMITED E3 03/07/2025

31341 WELLMAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E35 03/07/2025

170283 CASH PROCESSING SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

170283 CASH PROCESSING SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

576948 KICK START FITNESS LIMITED E4 07/07/2025

576948 KICK START FITNESS LIMITED E4 07/07/2025

576948 KICK START FITNESS LIMITED E4 07/07/2025

546274 EFFICIENC HEALTH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

119245 SPICERS (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

571686 ISLE CORPORATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

466405 FACEBOOK IRELAND HOLDINGS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 03/07/2025

457071 HAMILDAK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 03/07/2025

500445 DROSHANA LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

545262 MAINSTREAM RENEWABLE POWER AFRICA HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

E4 03/07/2025

41757 COUNIHAN AND COMPANY LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

144840 R. MURPHY M.P.S.I. LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

576020 BRASHAW CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

270208 ARDEESHAL LODGE LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

312394 THE ZIPYARD FRANCHISING IRELAND LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

245141 MICHAEL O'DONOVAN & SON LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

570696 CHAPTER 4 TEEN LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

502216 SENTURE SECURITY LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

18959 DSV GIL IRELAND LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

544526 ICE EM CREDIT ABSOLUTE RETURN MASTER FUND 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 02/07/2025

400971 COUDRAY LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

463481 PHOS LIGHTING LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

467952 AURORA LIGHTING LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

554696 KEAMC BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

441228 PEARLMUSHROOMS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

484059 AUGUSTA SHORE LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

82161 P.J. CUSACK AUCTIONEERING AND INSURANCE 
LIMITED

E4 02/07/2025

383421 GE FINANCIAL IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 02/07/2025

591917 OILFLOW SPV 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 02/07/2025

503195 JACC SPORTS DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

464550 GBL INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 02/07/2025

456508 MAHERUS LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

456508 MAHERUS LIMITED E4 03/07/2025
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456508 MAHERUS LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

667987 FEVERPITCH MUSIC FESTIVAL LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

553026 FORSTER FOX LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

553026 FORSTER FOX LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

499993 FRED COLLIER DISTRIBUTION LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

159303 FCD LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

677522 CELLPHONE JUNCTION LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

646019 THOMAS MCGUIRE LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

581064 TAINBO FORTUNE VENTURES LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

414514 KIMBLE GAMING LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

650222 ABBEY WELL LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

457638 RNT CATERING LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

554844 TMM CAPITAL LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

554844 TMM CAPITAL LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

639081 BTP CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

626303 ACTION HEALTH ENTERPRISES II GP LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

597766 CHARLEMONT 3 GP LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

547360 KAVCRE CHANEL LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

547359 KAVCRE SUTTON LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

664872 LB QUAY GP1 LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

664857 LB QUAY GP2 LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

664854 LB QUAY GP3 LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

469300 NATURAL RETREATS IRELAND LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

469300 NATURAL RETREATS IRELAND LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

628751 ST CLARE'S GP1 LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

628738 ST CLARE'S GP2 LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

616662 MORGAN STANLEY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

E4 03/07/2025

224763 EATON VANCE GLOBAL ADVISORS LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

594325 VARSOVIAN GP NO 1 LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

546313 VIMOVO LEINSTER ROAD LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

546124 VIMOVO RATHMICHAEL LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

534220 VOYAGER LEASING IRELAND LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

534219 A330 MSN 1491 LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

531687 PANAMERA AVIATION LEASING LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

573931 BEEGAN BUILD LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

575462 PLANT CONNECTOR LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

409923 WIRECARD UK AND IRELAND LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

310667 ROADBRIDGE LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

571686 ISLE CORPORATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

537662 PRO-DUCT ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

662730 PRO-DUCT ASSET HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 03/07/2025
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555444 CHHOUSE LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

550975 AUNGIER ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

557590 JMM TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

590332 VIP CITY PARKING LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

617674 O&M HALYARD INTERNATIONAL UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 02/07/2025

617674 O&M HALYARD INTERNATIONAL UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 02/07/2025

617674 O&M HALYARD INTERNATIONAL UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 02/07/2025

559135 ADELAIDE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 03/07/2025

270506 MOONSHOT LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

270506 MOONSHOT LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

551107 RATHOWEN CONSTRUCTION (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

647475 FIONTAR TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED E4 07/07/2025

647475 FIONTAR TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED E4 07/07/2025

254308 CAVAN SYSTEMS LIMITED E4 07/07/2025

289205 DELTONA LIMITED E4 07/07/2025

583302 DUMBBELL FITNESS LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

55404 BELLCROSS COMPANY LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

127297 MDR LEICTREONACH TEORANTA E4 04/07/2025

677581 BLANTYRE MULANJE II ORIGINATION DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 04/07/2025

399069 O'REILLY RECRUITMENT LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

504633 CRONINS TAXATION AND CORPORATE CONSULTING 
LIMITED

E4 04/07/2025

7694 DUBLIN GREYHOUND AND SPORTS ASSOCIATION 
LIMITED

E4 04/07/2025

603771 MAM SELDON AVIATION 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 04/07/2025

496653 GRAF1 (AVIATION) WSA LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

310717 HEALY DESIGN & ADVERTISING LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

534856 CARDIFFSBRIDGE LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

489541 HAIRSPRAY WHOLESALERS LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

423084 BEAUTY HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

229751 DAVID WALSH (KILLEIGH) LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

707886 CAIRN CLO XVI TERMINATION DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 04/07/2025

358794 CC & EMO LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

670286 ISLAND TRADING TH LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

348991 FORTROAN PHARMACY LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

139036 CASANGE LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

617016 WALLACE DENTAL LIMITED E4 04/07/2025

546274 EFFICIENC HEALTH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E4 02/07/2025
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747145 JSC PACIFIC FOODS LIMITED E4 07/07/2025

667403 CROWS NEST GLOBAL SOFTWARE LIMITED E4 07/07/2025

585365 BALLINA ALBANY - TILE & PAINT LIMITED E4 07/07/2025

472444 BOSTON ACCESS LIMITED E4 07/07/2025

170283 CASH PROCESSING SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

550975 AUNGIER ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

406422 BVP PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED E4 03/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

257678 CSE FABRICATIONS LIMITED E4 02/07/2025

401351 CMV RECRUITMENT LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

667987 FEVERPITCH MUSIC FESTIVAL LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

571686 ISLE CORPORATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

570016 BALLYCUMBER WIND FARM HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

4271 LIMERICK LEADER LIMITED E5 04/07/2025

547488 M & A MAINTENANCE LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

554105 MENHOLD LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

500445 DROSHANA LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

431776 DBC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

538078 FORTIS MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

602886 MARISCHAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 02/07/2025

692512 MAX WEALTH AVIATION LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

591289 BROOKVEST SUMMIT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 02/07/2025

602884 AMIRUTH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 02/07/2025

591290 OSPAK CONNECT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 02/07/2025

570805 GAUDI SYNTHETIC 2015-I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 02/07/2025
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612498 TASTY OPTIONS LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

668012 EUROPEAN RESIDENTIAL LOAN SECURITISATION 2020-
NPL1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 02/07/2025

542788 MARKEY RON LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

384812 RETLAW GUTTERS LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

536483 PW BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

544764 DELUKE LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

560575 CHAPTER DESIGN LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

576289 TBS CONSULTING LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

284678 BYRNE LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

685323 DT AUTOMATION LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

444925 LISBEALAD BUSINESS ENTERPRISES LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

82161 P.J. CUSACK AUCTIONEERING AND INSURANCE 
LIMITED

E5 02/07/2025

484059 AUGUSTA SHORE LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

520763 CASTLEOAKS PROPERTIES LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

617674 O&M HALYARD INTERNATIONAL UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 02/07/2025

63502 AQUATICO LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

594099 XANADU POINT LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

598036 GDPR LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

476623 PHIL REDDIN ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

684211 PPE CONTRACTING LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

510312 LCP (OVERSEAS) FINANCIAL HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 03/07/2025

626303 ACTION HEALTH ENTERPRISES II GP LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

597766 CHARLEMONT 3 GP LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

547360 KAVCRE CHANEL LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

653971 SVENSK AUTOFINANS SYN 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 03/07/2025

547359 KAVCRE SUTTON LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

664872 LB QUAY GP1 LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

664857 LB QUAY GP2 LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

664854 LB QUAY GP3 LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

628751 ST CLARE'S GP1 LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

628738 ST CLARE'S GP2 LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

594325 VARSOVIAN GP NO 1 LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

546313 VIMOVO LEINSTER ROAD LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

546124 VIMOVO RATHMICHAEL LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

559180 MAFFREY LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

537045 VERNADOS COMMERCIAL LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

511571 CROWE & CO ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

641879 SRC MIRA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 03/07/2025

641801 SRC MIMOSA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 03/07/2025
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641878 SRC CASTOR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 03/07/2025

469300 NATURAL RETREATS IRELAND LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

58258 HORESWOOD NURSERIES LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

547586 PEARCH DIGITAL LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

414294 AK GRAPHICS LIMITED E5 04/07/2025

699994 FIN GOULDING LIMITED E5 04/07/2025

685305 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS 30 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 04/07/2025

685306 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS 31  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 03/07/2025

685290 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS 32 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 03/07/2025

699787 GOLDEN EAGLE LEASING 3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 03/07/2025

702853 GOLDEN EAGLE FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 03/07/2025

709137 GOLDEN EAGLE FINANCE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 03/07/2025

625921 TERRACOTTA DESIGN IRELAND LIMITED E5 04/07/2025

7694 DUBLIN GREYHOUND AND SPORTS ASSOCIATION 
LIMITED

E5 04/07/2025

603771 MAM SELDON AVIATION 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 04/07/2025

496653 GRAF1 (AVIATION) WSA LIMITED E5 04/07/2025

707886 CAIRN CLO XVI TERMINATION DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 04/07/2025

617016 WALLACE DENTAL LIMITED E5 04/07/2025

583773 FOUR SIX FOUR AIRCRAFT (IRELAND) PARENT 
LIMITED

E5 07/07/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

721575 ERGOSYN LIMITED E5 02/07/2025

550975 AUNGIER ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED E5 03/07/2025

401351 CMV RECRUITMENT LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

667987 FEVERPITCH MUSIC FESTIVAL LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

571686 ISLE CORPORATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

570016 BALLYCUMBER WIND FARM HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

547488 M & A MAINTENANCE LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

554105 MENHOLD LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

431776 DBC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

538078 FORTIS MANAGEMENT LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

602886 MARISCHAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 02/07/2025

591289 BROOKVEST SUMMIT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 02/07/2025

602884 AMIRUTH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 02/07/2025

692512 MAX WEALTH AVIATION LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

591290 OSPAK CONNECT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 02/07/2025
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570805 GAUDI SYNTHETIC 2015-I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 02/07/2025

668012 EUROPEAN RESIDENTIAL LOAN SECURITISATION 2020-
NPL1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 02/07/2025

384812 RETLAW GUTTERS LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

536483 PW BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

576289 TBS CONSULTING LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

284678 BYRNE LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

685323 DT AUTOMATION LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

444925 LISBEALAD BUSINESS ENTERPRISES LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

82161 P.J. CUSACK AUCTIONEERING AND INSURANCE 
LIMITED

E6 02/07/2025

520763 CASTLEOAKS PROPERTIES LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

617674 O&M HALYARD INTERNATIONAL UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 02/07/2025

476623 PHIL REDDIN ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

684211 PPE CONTRACTING LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

510312 LCP (OVERSEAS) FINANCIAL HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 03/07/2025

626303 ACTION HEALTH ENTERPRISES II GP LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

597766 CHARLEMONT 3 GP LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

547360 KAVCRE CHANEL LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

653971 SVENSK AUTOFINANS SYN 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 03/07/2025

547359 KAVCRE SUTTON LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

664872 LB QUAY GP1 LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

664857 LB QUAY GP2 LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

664854 LB QUAY GP3 LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

628751 ST CLARE'S GP1 LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

628738 ST CLARE'S GP2 LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

594325 VARSOVIAN GP NO 1 LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

546313 VIMOVO LEINSTER ROAD LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

546124 VIMOVO RATHMICHAEL LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

559180 MAFFREY LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

537045 VERNADOS COMMERCIAL LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

511571 CROWE & CO ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

641879 SRC MIRA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 03/07/2025

641801 SRC MIMOSA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 03/07/2025

641878 SRC CASTOR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 03/07/2025

469300 NATURAL RETREATS IRELAND LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

58258 HORESWOOD NURSERIES LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

547586 PEARCH DIGITAL LIMITED E6 03/07/2025

414294 AK GRAPHICS LIMITED E6 04/07/2025

699994 FIN GOULDING LIMITED E6 04/07/2025
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685305 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS 30 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 04/07/2025

685306 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS 31  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 03/07/2025

685290 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS 32 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 03/07/2025

699787 GOLDEN EAGLE LEASING 3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 03/07/2025

702853 GOLDEN EAGLE FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 03/07/2025

709137 GOLDEN EAGLE FINANCE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 03/07/2025

625921 TERRACOTTA DESIGN IRELAND LIMITED E6 04/07/2025

7694 DUBLIN GREYHOUND AND SPORTS ASSOCIATION 
LIMITED

E6 04/07/2025

603771 MAM SELDON AVIATION 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 04/07/2025

496653 GRAF1 (AVIATION) WSA LIMITED E6 04/07/2025

707886 CAIRN CLO XVI TERMINATION DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 04/07/2025

617016 WALLACE DENTAL LIMITED E6 04/07/2025

583773 FOUR SIX FOUR AIRCRAFT (IRELAND) PARENT 
LIMITED

E6 07/07/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

63502 AQUATICO LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

594099 XANADU POINT LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

721575 ERGOSYN LIMITED E6 02/07/2025

4271 LIMERICK LEADER LIMITED E7 04/07/2025

500445 DROSHANA LIMITED E7 02/07/2025

542788 MARKEY RON LIMITED E7 02/07/2025

612498 TASTY OPTIONS LIMITED E7 02/07/2025

544764 DELUKE LIMITED E7 03/07/2025

560575 CHAPTER DESIGN LIMITED E7 02/07/2025

484059 AUGUSTA SHORE LIMITED E7 02/07/2025

598036 GDPR LIMITED E7 02/07/2025

550975 AUNGIER ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED E7 03/07/2025

734370 LANSDOWNE FRANCS WEALTH MANAGEMENT  
LIMITED

E8 02/07/2025

677832 DONRATH HOMES (TANG) LIMITED E8 02/07/2025

551220 WELINK INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) LIMITED E8 03/07/2025

442827 ABLEON LIMITED E8 03/07/2025

332753 CREELAND DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 02/07/2025

12043 COSIWEAR FOUNDATIONS LIMITED E9 03/07/2025

579599 MURIAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

75013 KERRY BACON & PORK PRODUCTS LIMITED E9 03/07/2025

601167 ALTADA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED E9 02/07/2025
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136199 CZAR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 02/07/2025

329740 FLAG ENTERPRISES LIMITED E9 02/07/2025

370409 PORTAL STAR LIMITED E9 02/07/2025

195889 TULFARRIS GOLF SERVICES LIMITED E9 02/07/2025

126252 EMERALD PROPERTIES (IRL) LIMITED E9 02/07/2025

442321 XS DIRECT INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED E9 02/07/2025

570971 MUNSTER STRATEGIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 02/07/2025

340827 GLENKERRIN INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 02/07/2025

557649 RGRE DAWBER LIMITED E9 02/07/2025

555331 RGRE GENERAL LIMITED E9 02/07/2025

527307 FASTFORM HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 02/07/2025

344243 FASTFORM RESEARCH LIMITED E9 02/07/2025

327688 EUROPEAN DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 03/07/2025

153745 NEWPARK HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 03/07/2025

59676 D.I.S. ENBI SEALS IRELAND LIMITED E9 02/07/2025

287006 BRAIDVIEW LIMITED E9 03/07/2025

248950 PIPERSANDS LIMITED E9 03/07/2025

284435 CREO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 07/07/2025

554327 RGRE KINGRAM LIMITED E9 07/07/2025

554836 RGRE CIMAROSA LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

554296 RGRE J LIMITED E9 07/07/2025

554268 RGRE HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 07/07/2025

133514 ROSEBROOK LIMITED E9 07/07/2025

146970 TANAT LIMITED E9 07/07/2025

417303 ASHWALK LIMITED E9 07/07/2025

554297 RGRE J & R LIMITED E9 07/07/2025

132225 LANAREE LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

406988 CASTLE COVE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

117433 ICKENDEL LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

144606 SHARNBROOK LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

383896 VASTWIN LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

585450 ROSEBROOK INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

720516 RGRE HARCOURT TERRACE LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

660756 BLACKGLEN CORPORATE GOVERNANCE SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

E9 04/07/2025

556976 RGRE SCI HOLD LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

556977 RGRE SCI NEW LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

557227 DUSKVALE LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

270082 DESIGN HOUSE KITCHENS LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

270082 DESIGN HOUSE KITCHENS LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

270082 DESIGN HOUSE KITCHENS LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

270082 DESIGN HOUSE KITCHENS LIMITED E9 04/07/2025
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270082 DESIGN HOUSE KITCHENS LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

270082 DESIGN HOUSE KITCHENS LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

270082 DESIGN HOUSE KITCHENS LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

270082 DESIGN HOUSE KITCHENS LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

270082 DESIGN HOUSE KITCHENS LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

270082 DESIGN HOUSE KITCHENS LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

270082 DESIGN HOUSE KITCHENS LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

270082 DESIGN HOUSE KITCHENS LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

270082 DESIGN HOUSE KITCHENS LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

102958 TAMBARK LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

374665 OXNER CONSULTANCY LIMITED E9 04/07/2025

136199 CZAR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 02/07/2025

377547 FOCUSPLUS LIMITED G1 02/07/2025

692512 MAX WEALTH AVIATION LIMITED G1 02/07/2025

658695 THALIA INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 02/07/2025

626303 ACTION HEALTH ENTERPRISES II GP LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

597766 CHARLEMONT 3 GP LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

547360 KAVCRE CHANEL LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

547359 KAVCRE SUTTON LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

664872 LB QUAY GP1 LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

664857 LB QUAY GP2 LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

664854 LB QUAY GP3 LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

628751 ST CLARE'S GP1 LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

628738 ST CLARE'S GP2 LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

594325 VARSOVIAN GP NO 1 LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

546313 VIMOVO LEINSTER ROAD LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

546124 VIMOVO RATHMICHAEL LIMITED G1 02/07/2025

641879 SRC MIRA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 03/07/2025

641801 SRC MIMOSA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 03/07/2025

641878 SRC CASTOR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 03/07/2025

707886 CAIRN CLO XVI TERMINATION DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 04/07/2025

659808 VALE SECURITIES FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 03/07/2025

656539 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM LXXXVII 
LIMITED

G1 07/07/2025

471850 INGREDIENTS TODAY LIMITED G1 07/07/2025

617257 SAIC LEASING 1 LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

721575 ERGOSYN LIMITED G1 02/07/2025

641483 S&Z DRY LINING & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED G1 02/07/2025

153698 ARAMOT LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

539043 TLS CONTACT (IRELAND) LIMITED G1 07/07/2025
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627292 START IRELAND LEASING 6 LIMITED G1 02/07/2025

627294 START IRELAND LEASING 8 LIMITED G1 02/07/2025

117230 GOODBODY HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 03/07/2025

528442 A & M SCALLAN LIMITED G1 02/07/2025

594409 GRACE CIVIL CONTRACTS LIMITED G1 02/07/2025

605656 EMERALD SMITHFIELD GP LIMITED G1 07/07/2025

557506 EVERLEIGH INVESTMENT PARTNERS LIMITED G1 07/07/2025

557198 FLEET STREET GP LIMITED G1 07/07/2025

315040 GLOWFORD LIMITED G1 02/07/2025

660955 TAS MODULAR DATA LIMITED G1 02/07/2025

682332 GLASS CUBE LIMITED G1 02/07/2025

697663 PANDALE INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

483265 HN COST MANAGEMENT LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

585315 LORP-BUILD LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

523257 J.R. PORTER (HIGH STREET) LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

533403 CPL PROPERTIES LIMITED G1 03/07/2025

347537 THOMAS MORIARTY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED G1 07/07/2025

547036 RAGE RESTAURANT LIMITED G2 03/07/2025

688319 NEXT GENERATION E-BIKES IRELAND LIMITED G2 07/07/2025

624671 CORNOMILL LIMITED G2 07/07/2025

714689 FUDI NOODLEE LIMITED G2 07/07/2025

623810 AMJ WELLNESS LIMITED G2 07/07/2025


